1-4 $499 $449 $399 $199 $349 $199
5-9 $449 $404 $359 $179 $314 $179
10-19 $439 $395 $351 $175 $307 $175

May 26-June | September 1-4:

2: Dallas, TX Denver, CO
Non- Resident Price $1,549 $1,549
Resident Price $1,249 $1,249

2018 Internal Medicine Video Board Review

Digital Syllabus

Add Print Syllabus

Digital Syllabus

Add Print Syllabus

Non- Resident Price

$1,549

$1,599

$1,599

$1,649

Resident Price

$1,249

$1,299

$1,299

$1,349




