Quantity	IM Core Curriculum Print	IM Core Curriculum Digital	IM Core Audio Pearls	IM Core Scripts (Print or Digital)	IM Premium Q&A	IM Q&A Books
1-4	\$499	\$449	\$399	\$199	\$349	\$199
5-9	\$449	\$404	\$359	\$179	\$314	\$179
10-19	\$439	\$395	\$351	\$175	\$307	\$175

	Immersive Review Course	Fall Accelerated Review Course	
	May 26-June 2: Dallas, TX	September 1-4: Denver, CO	
Non- Resident Price	\$1,549	\$1,549	
Resident Price	\$1,249	\$1,249	

2018 Internal Medicine Video Board Review									
	0	nline	Blue-Ray DVDs						
	Digital Syllabus	Add Print Syllabus	Digital Syllabus	Add Print Syllabus					
Non- Resident Price	\$1,549	\$1,599	\$1,599	\$1,649					
Resident Price	\$1,249	\$1,299	\$1,299	\$1,349					